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24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Murphy Bros - Sensor Schedule

Room / Space
Warehouse 118
Warehouse 118
Warehouse 118
Warehouse 119
Warehouse 119
Warehouse 119
Warehouse 119
Warehouse 119
Warehouse 120
Warehouse 120
Warehouse 120
Warehouse 120
Warehouse 120
Warehouse 120
Warehouse 120
Warehouse 120
Warehouse 120
Warehouse 120
Warehouse 120
Warehouse 120

Open Office 115
Open Office 115
Office 109,110
Office 109,110

Bathroom 116 & 117

Conference 108
Conference 108
Office 106, 107

Sensor Type
Slab Probe Sensor
Slab Probe Sensor
Slab Probe Sensor
Slab Probe Sensor
Slab Probe Sensor
Slab Probe Sensor
Thermostat (Ambient)
Slab Probe to Thermostat
Slab Probe Sensor
Slab Probe Sensor
Slab Probe Sensor
Ground Probe Sensor
Ground Probe Sensor
Ground Probe Sensor
Ground Probe Sensor
Slab Probe to Thermostat
Thermostat (Ambient)
Face Plate Sensor (Ceiling)
Slab Probe Sensor
Slab Probe Sensor

Office 111,112,113  Slab Probe to Thermostat
Office 111,112,113

Thermostat (Ambient)
Slab Probe to Thermostat
Thermostat (Ambient)
Slab Probe to Thermostat
Thermostat (Ambient)
Slab Probe Sensor
Slab Probe to Thermostat
Thermostat (Ambient)
Slab Probe Sensor

Sensor Location
In Concrete
In Concrete
In Concrete
In Concrete
In Concrete
In Concrete

Ambient - At Stat

In Concrete
In Concrete
In Concrete
In Concrete
4' Down - 4' Out
3' Down - 4' Out
2' Down - 4' Out
1' Down - 4' Out
In Concrete

Ambient - At Stat

22' From Floor
In Concrete
In Concrete
In Concrete

Ambient - At Stat

In Concrete

Ambient - At Stat

In Concrete

Ambient - At Stat

In Concrete
In Concrete

Ambient - At Stat

In Concrete

Sensor Length
20'
20'
20'
20'
20'
20'
N/A
20'
20'
20'
20'
20'
20'
20'
20
20'
N/A
N/A
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Circuit #
1
2
3&4

o~ ~

9&10

12

13
13

14
15
16 & 17
16 & 17
18,19 & 22
18,19 & 22
20
20
21
23 & 24
23 & 24
25



Sensor #
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Murphy Bros - Sensor Schedule

Room / Space
Hall 103
Showroom 101
Showroom 101
Showroom 101
Showroom 101
Showroom 101
Display 102
Outdoor Sensor

Sensor Type

Slab Probe Sensor
Slab Probe to Thermostat
Thermostat (Ambient)
Slab Probe Sensor
Slab Probe Sensor
Slab Probe Sensor
Slab Probe Sensor

Outdoor Sensor

Sensor Location
In Concrete
In Concrete
Ambient - At Stat
In Concrete
In Concrete
In Concrete
In Concrete
8'-12' from Ground

Sensor Length

6
6

N/A
6
6
6

20'
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Circuit #
26 & 27
28 & 29
28 & 29
30&31
30&31

33

32

N/A



