Sensor #	Room / Space	Sensor Type	Sensor Location	Sensor Length	Circuit #
1	Warehouse 118	Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	20'	1
2	Warehouse 118	Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	20'	2
3	Warehouse 118	Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	20'	3 & 4
4	Warehouse 119	Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	20'	5
5	Warehouse 119	Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	20'	6
6	Warehouse 119	Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	20'	7
7	Warehouse 119	Thermostat (Ambient)	Ambient - At Stat	N/A	7
8	Warehouse 119	Slab Probe to Thermostat	In Concrete	20'	8
9	Warehouse 120	Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	20'	9 & 10
10	Warehouse 120	Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	20'	11
11	Warehouse 120	Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	20'	12
12	Warehouse 120	Ground Probe Sensor	4' Down - 4' Out	20'	
13	Warehouse 120	Ground Probe Sensor	3' Down - 4' Out	20'	
14	Warehouse 120	Ground Probe Sensor	2' Down - 4' Out	20'	
15	Warehouse 120	Ground Probe Sensor	1' Down - 4' Out	20	
16	Warehouse 120	Slab Probe to Thermostat	In Concrete	20'	13
17	Warehouse 120	Thermostat (Ambient)	Ambient - At Stat	N/A	13
18	Warehouse 120	Face Plate Sensor (Ceiling)	22' From Floor	N/A	
19	Warehouse 120	Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	20'	14
20	Warehouse 120	Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	20'	15
21	Office 111,112,113	Slab Probe to Thermostat	In Concrete	6'	16 & 17
22	Office 111,112,113	Thermostat (Ambient)	Ambient - At Stat	N/A	16 & 17
23	Open Office 115	Slab Probe to Thermostat	In Concrete	6'	18, 19 & 22
24	Open Office 115	Thermostat (Ambient)	Ambient - At Stat	N/A	18, 19 & 22
25	Office 109,110	Slab Probe to Thermostat	In Concrete	6'	20
26	Office 109,110	Thermostat (Ambient)	Ambient - At Stat	N/A	20
27	Bathroom 116 & 117	Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	6'	21
28	Conference 108	Slab Probe to Thermostat	In Concrete	6'	23 & 24
29	Conference 108	Thermostat (Ambient)	Ambient - At Stat	N/A	23 & 24
30	Office 106, 107	Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	20'	25

Murphy Bros - Sensor Schedule

Room / Space

Hall 103

Showroom 101

Showroom 101

Showroom 101

Showroom 101

Showroom 101

Display 102

Outdoor Sensor

Sensor # 31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Sensor Type	Sensor Location	Sensor Length	Circuit #
Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	6'	26 & 27
Slab Probe to Thermostat	In Concrete	6'	28 & 29
Thermostat (Ambient)	Ambient - At Stat	N/A	28 & 29
Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	6'	30 & 31
Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	6'	30 & 31
Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	6'	33
Slab Probe Sensor	In Concrete	20'	32
Outdoor Sensor	8' - 12' from Ground		N/A

6/30/2020

Page 2 of 2